Xl Leskovacki Pobednik - 2023

Leskovac, 7/10/2023

Disciplina 3
07/10/2023 - 11:03

Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod 12

NoO o h~WwWDNPRE

STEFANOQV, Lazar
PAVLOV, Stanislav
COPIC, Adam

JEVTIC, Luka
STAMENKOVIC, Veljko
MILUTINOVIC, llija
ACIMOVIC, Hristifor

Grupa2od 12

oO~NOOThA, WN -

MLADENOVIC, Danilo
SOSIC, Andrija
JOVANOVIC, Nemanja
DANILOVIC, Filip
POLJATIKIN, Artemii
POPOVIC, Filip
VUNJAK, Luka
MILUTINOVIC, Luka

Grupa3od 12

00 ~NO Ok WN P

STOJIMIROVIC, llija
SIMEONOQV, Nikola
CVETKOVIC, Bogdan
TASHEV, Atanas
TUMBEV, Denislav
ANDJELKOVIC, Aleksa
PETKOVIC, Mihajlo
CVETANOVIC, Lazar

Grupa4 od 12

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

STANKOVIC, Janko
GRUJOVIC, Rastko
CHAPKANOQV, Dimo
PROYKOV, Atanas
GUDUMANOVSKI, Marko
ZIVKOVIC, Djordje
TODOROV, Nikolay
POPOVIC, Ognjen

GR.

13 Nis 2005
14  Pirin

15  Sveti Nikola
10 Rasina

09 Dubocica

16  Sveti Nikola
16  Sveti Nikola

11 Delta

11  Delta

13  Sveti Nikola
16  Sveti Nikola
16  Sveti Nikola
15  Nis 2005

16  Nis 2005

15  Sveti Nikola

13  Sveti Nikola

13  Pirin

14  Sveti Nikola
14  Pirin

14  Pirin

14  Nis 2005

16  Sveti Nikola
14  Leskovac

14  Sveti Nikola
15  Sveti Nikola

12 Pirin

15  Pirin

13 Neptun
10 Valis

13  Pirin

13 Nis 2005

25555355

25

1:21.22
1:15.39
1:16.72

1:12.77
1:07.95
1:05.83
1:02.16
1:04.06
1:06.43
1:11.35
1:13.09

1:00.40
59.06
58.64
57.28
57.48
58.76

1:00.18

1:01.99
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Xl Leskovacki Pobednik - 2023
Leskovac, 7/10/2023

Disciplina 3, Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast

Grupa5od 12

0O ~NO O WN -

VUNJAK, Pavle
SOTIROV, Kristiyan
KRASIC, Andrija
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Vukan
BELASHOQV, Denis
JOVANOVIC, Jug
MITROVIC, Dusan
MILEVSKI, David

Grupa 6 od 12

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

STOIMIRSKI, Dimitar
LAZQOVIC, Djurad;
POKRAJCEVSKI, Marko
MILOSEVIC, Janko
NIKOLIC, Bogdan
STOJANOVIC, Filip
JEVTOVIC, Vuk
STANOJKOVIC, Stanko

Grupa 7 od 12

O~NOOOTB~WN P

IGNJATOVIC, Bosko
ROSIC, Bogdan
DIMITRIJEVIC, llija
PARLICHKQV, David
ZUGIC, Jakov
PETROVIC, David Petar
KULEV, Denis
STOJANOVIC, Mihajlo

Grupa 8od 12

0O ~NO O WN -

STANIMIROV, Tomas
MANOQV, Maksim
JANEVSKI, Filip
NICHEVSKI, Martin
DESPODSKI, Bozhidar
VESIC, llija
STANKOVSKI, Oliver
MARINKOVIC, Novak

Grupa9od 12

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej
PETROVIC, Vasilije
PETROVIC, Nikola
BUKLESKI, Viktor
JOVANOVSKI, Gordan
STANKOVSKI, Damjan
JOVANOVIC, Ognjen
DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka

13 Nis 2005
14  Pirin
12 Dubocica
13 Pirat
14  Pirin

11  Sveti Nikola
14  Leskovac
14  SC Beta Sharks Skopje

14  Pirin

12  Sveti Nikola

13 Plivacki klub Vardar2018
14  Sveti Nikola

12 Sveti Nikola

13  Leskovac

14 Pk Radnicki 1969

14  Dubocica

13 Nis 2005
10 Napredak
13 Napredak

13  Pirin
08 Valis
14  Sveti Nikola
12 Pirin

13  Leskovac

12 Pirin

10  Neptun

10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
09 Pirin

10 Napredak

13 PVK Orion

12 Dubocica

10 Valis

11  Sveti Nikola

10  Sveti Nikola

10  Neptun

13  SC Beta Sharks Skopje
11 PVK Orion

23 Pk Radnicki 1969

10 Leskovac

56.58
55.72
54.70
54.24
54.42
54.82
56.23
56.58

53.40
53.13
52.21
48.81
49.15
52.62
53.23
53.69

48.43
48.20
47.60
47.04
47.51
47.98
48.33
48.73

46.70
45.38
43.00
42.00
42.67
43.15
46.00
46.84

40.60
40.05
39.92
39.20
39.38
40.00
40.49
40.87
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Xl Leskovacki Pobednik - 2023

Leskovac, 7/10/2023

Disciplina 3, Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast

Grupa10od 12

0O ~NO O WN -

ZHIVKOVSKI, Andrej
SHARKOQV, Viadimir
JOVANOVIC, Filip
DIMITRIEVSKI, Matej
STOJANOVIC, Luka
MILANQV, Ognjen
GRUJOVIC, Vojin
JOVANOVIC, Djordje

Grupallod12

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

MANASIC, Aleksa
ZASHEV, Martin
STOJILIKOVIC, Novak
JOIC, Pavle

SAVIC, Nikola
STOJILIKOVIC, Andrija
CEKOV, Vlatko
SUKOVIC, Milos

Grupa12 od 12

O~NOOOTB~WN P

TRIMCESKI, Teodor
STEFANOVSKI, Martin
STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar
ZIVANOVIC, Uros
BOJICIC, Jovan
DJORDJEVIC, Zeliko
STOJIC, Uros

SOSIC, llija

08
08
09
07
08
08
11
08

09
10
08
07
08
06
12
05

08
07
01
05
97
06
06
07

Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
Pirin

Napredak

Neptun

Leskovac

Pk Sveti Sava

Sveti Nikola

Dubocica

Leskovac

Pirin

Leskovac

Leskovac

Leskovac

Leskovac

Plivacki klub Vardar2018
Leskovac

Plivacki klub Pilot Swim
PVK Orion

11. April

Dubocica

Dubocica

Sveti Nikola

Sveti Nikola

Viking

38.91
38.50
37.34
36.53
36.93
37.95
38.65
39.01

35.21
34.74
33.61
32.46
33.52
33.73
34.80
35.76

31.79
31.60
29.94
27.64
28.40
30.68
31.72
31.90

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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